Faxback # 26286 ServSwitch Wizard Extender Series Version 2
  09.09.2005
Informations needed to create a PDF/Faxback
ServSwitch Wizard Extender Series
Key Features
• High Video Performance
• Intuitive configuration via Hotkey
• Space-saving layout with perfect 19” mounting option

External 100-240VAC,50-60Hz, 0,4A / 5VDC, 2A
( PS649-R2 )
Ordering Information
Wizard Single Access KVMS Extender…………………………... ACU5010A-R2
Wizard Single Access KVMS Extender w/ DeSkew……………. ACU5110A
Wizard Dual Access KVMS Extender w/ DeSkew………………. ACU5114A
Wizard Single Access KVMAS Extender w/ DeSkew…………… ACU5112A
Wizard Dual Head KVMAS Extender w/ DeSkew………………… ACU5122A
Wizard Quad Head KVMAS Extender w/ DeSkew……………….. ACU5142A
Wizard Dual Video KVM Sharer/Extender Transmitter…………. ACU5013A
19”-Rackmount 16-Slot Chassis……………………………………. ACU5000A
Wizard external Skew Compensator Module……………………… ACU5100A
Power Supply to feed up to 4 local units ( not 4xACU5142A!)….. PS5000
Spare power supply for any single local or remote module………. PS649-R2
FREE TECH SUPPORT! – CALL US! – TEST US!
Don't know where we are ? - Check: